
EB/PE Dr. Eduardo Brazão de Castro
Funchal

Horários 2022/2023 Untis 2022

CEF TV FC Director de Turma: Ambrósia Tita Cabral de Sá Nunes

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:45-17:30

17:30-18:15

18:15-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:30

20:45-21:30

21:30-22:15

22:25-23:10

Intervalo

Intervalo

Intervalo

Intervalo

Intervalo

MA 309 Paula Cri

PT 302 Elisabete

LE-In 200 Teresa  G

HSST C1 Cátia Nób

Exp.A 405 Ambrósia 

IT 300 Otília Ro

IT 300 Otília Ro

PT 310 Elisabete

EOE 310 Márcio Ca

TIC 300 Otília Ro

EDF C1 Paulo Cos

EDF C2 Paulo Cos

MA 303 Paula Cri

EOE 300 Márcio Ca

Exp.A 405 Ambrósia 

EDF C1 Paulo Cos

DIR 201 Emanuel S

LE-In 201 Teresa  G

ECO 312 João Luís

CidSo 302 Helder Br

EOE Emanuel S

Tomei conhecimento   5-9-2022


